11/2022430 www.emicorp.com/gimatic  •  216-535-4848
EJ-BBT10
EJ-BBT20
EJ-BBT30
EJ-BBT40
0.4 MPa
66 ÷ 557 g
0.2 ÷ 0.4 0.8 ÷ 1.7 6.7 ÷ 10.5

s
Identification codes
Alphanumeric code Description Order code
Booster BBT10 in aluminum
Booster BBT20 in aluminum
Booster BBT30 in aluminum
Booster BBT40 in aluminum
Technical data